WORLD DREAM CRUISE FARES

UOB CARDS EXCLUSIVE

FREE UPGRADE from Balcony to Balcony Deluxe Stateroom
15% off all Suites

UOB CARDS

Quote “SUPERSEAUOB” to enjoy offer
2Nights Getaway Cruise 2Nights Getaway Cruise S R R Ceck (e
Sailings i) (Fri) FREE $50 Onboard Credit*
Nov 18,25 Dec23 Dec 30 Novb, 13 Nov 20, 27 Nov 8,15 Nov 22,29
Dec2,9,16 Dec4, 11,18,25 lz);(6.13.20.
11/ 204 Person 15927 Person 159/ 2™ Person 15/ 2 Person 15/ 20 Person 151/ 204 Person 19/ 204 Person
Palace Villa 2,699 2,999 3,299 2,999 2,999 3,339 3,339
Palace Penthouse 1,899 2,299 2,599 1,999 2,199 2,299 2,499
Palace Deluxe Suite 999 1,199 1,499 1,099 1,199 1,299 1,499
Palace Suite 869 1,019 1,219 899 979 1,199 1,299
Bakciorm Dilkne FREE Upgrade from FREE Upgrade from FREE Upgrade from
cony Uéluxe Balcony to Balcony Deluxe Balcony to Balcony Deluxe Balcony to Balcony Deluxe
Balcony 359 | 489 | 599 439 | 489 599 | 699
2N Gataway Cruse 2Nt Getaway Crase ey Cru
Sailings FREE $50 Onboard Credit*
Nov 18,25 Dec23 Dec 30 Nov6, 13 Nov 20, 27 Nov§, 15 Nov 22,29
Dec2,9,16 Dec4, 11,18,25 lz);(6.13.20.
ory 1/ 2% Peorson 151/ 204 Person 15/ ¥ Person 15/2™ Person 15/2™ Person 1527 Person 19/2™ Person
Palace Villa 3179 3,529 3,889 3,529 3,529 3,929 3,929
Palace Penthouse 2,239 2,709 3,059 2,359 2,589 2,709 2,949
Palace Deluxe Suite 1,179 1,419 1,769 1,299 1,419 1,529 1,769
Palace Suite 1,029 1,199 1.439 1,059 1.159 1419 1,529
Balcony Deluxe 399 539 649 489 539 659 759
Balcony 359 489 599 439 489 599 699
Other Charges
39/ 4™ Person 50% of 1¥/2™ Person Fare
Single Fare 150% of Promotional Twin Share Fare
Infant Fare Infants below 24 months will be charged at 25% of mwinshare fare with purchase of two full fares
Port Charges (per person) $60
COVID-19 Test (per person) $60 (Compulsory for all guests aged 13 & above)
Gratuity (per personper night) $26 for Suite & above; $21 for Balcony Deluxe and below. Waived for kids below 2 years old

CRUISEAS YOU WISH

Applicable for all sailings till 9 Apr 2021

Cancel your booking at " Recure
least 48 hours prior > 100X Future
Cruise Credit
1osailing vebt Uvough
,

70 Septembe

o S ; - ——————

‘Payment mus! be made with VOB Cards to enjoy UOB exclusive fares. "FREES 50 anboard creditper cabinis valid for 3Ncruises, Balcony and Balcony Deluxe
Sraterooms only. Above information and pricing are correct af time of print. Mineraries and cruise schedules are subject 10 change without peior notice.

Updated as of 80¢t2020, 6.30pm

." www . transtar.travel
transtar e
‘ Facebook: @TranstarTravelsG

Telegram: t.me/transtartravel



